
Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

Algonquin Gas Trans. Company 

Alliance Energy Transmission 

Ampersand Long Falls Hydro 

Beaver Falls, LLC 

Boralex Operations, Inc. 

Brooklyn Union Gas 

Buckeye Pipeline 

Buckeye Pipeline Transp., LLC 

Cambridge Water Works Company 

Central Hudson Gas & Electric 

800700 

800700 

895500 

895500 

100405 

119950 

100550 

104900 

104900 

104900 

805600 

805600 

805600 

805600 

805600 

805600 

805600 

805600 

805600 

805610 

805610 

805610 

805610 

805610 

805610 

805610 

805610 

805610 

805610 

805610 

805610 

805610 

206300 

107700 

107700 

107700 

107700 

107700 

Carmel 

Southeast 

Batavia 

Batavia 

Champion 

Croghan 

Potsdam 

Brooklyn 

Queens 

Staten Island 

Vestal 

Virgil 

Gates 

Rush 

Dewitt 

Manlius 

Skaneateles 

Dryden 

Groton 

Vestal 

Batavia 

Alexander 

Batavia 

Brighton 

Henrietta 

Rush 

Covert 

Ithaca 

Danby 

Enfield 

Ithaca 

Ulysses 

Cambridge 

Beacon 

Poughkeepsie 

Clinton 

East Fishkill 

Fishkill 

372000 

373000 

180200 

182400 

223000 

232000 

407400 

610100 

630100 

640100 

034800 

114600 

262600 

265000 

312600 

313800 

315000 

502400 

502800 

034800 

180200 

182200 

182400 

262000 

263200 

265000 

452000 

500700 

502200 

502600 

503000 

503600 

532200 

130200 

131300 

132400 

132800 

133000 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Jefferson 

Lewis 

St Lawrence 

Kings 

Queens 

Richmond 

Broome 

Cortland 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Onondaga 

Onondaga 

Onondaga 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Broome 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Seneca 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Washington 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

AdvisoryComps.frx Page 1 



Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

Central Hudson Gas & Electric 

Chautauqua Green Energy 

City of Beacon Water 

City of Gloversville Water 

City of Hornell Water 

City of Hudson Water 

City of Peekskill Water 

City of Plattsburgh Water 

City of Rochester Water 

City of Rome Water 

City of Syracuse Water 

City Plattsburgh Muni Lighting 

Clifton Park Water Authority 

Columbia Gas Transmission 

Consolidated Edison CO. 

107700 

107700 

107700 

107700 

107700 

107700 

107700 

107700 

107700 

107700 

107700 

107700 

107700 

832000 

832000 

201150 

219300 

222500 

223000 

223000 

236490 

236800 

239450 

239450 

239450 

239450 

239500 

244400 

136300 

136300 

247000 

810500 

110700 

Milan 

Northeast 

Pine Plains 

Red Hook 

Rhinebeck 

Stanford 

Wappinger 

Newburgh 

Carmel 

Kent 

Putnam Valley 

Olive 

Saugerties 

Napoli 

Ellington 

Fishkill 

Bleecker 

Hornellsville 

Greenport 

Taghkanic 

Putnam Valley 

Plattsburgh 

Brighton 

Henrietta 

Rush 

Richmond 

Lewis 

Skaneateles 

Beekmantown 

Plattsburgh 

Malta 

Starkey 

East Fishkill 

133600 

133800 

134200 

134800 

135000 

135200 

135600 

331100 

372000 

372200 

372800 

514000 

514800 

046200 

064000 

133000 

172000 

465200 

104000 

105400 

372800 

094200 

262000 

263200 

265000 

324200 

233200 

315000 

092400 

094200 

414000 

573400 

132800 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Orange 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Ulster 

Ulster 

Cattaraugus 

Chautauqua 

Dutchess 

Fulton 

Steuben 

Columbia 

Columbia 

Putnam 

Clinton 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Ontario 

Lewis 

Onondaga 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Saratoga 

Yates 

Dutchess 
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Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

Consolidated Edison CO. 

Corning Natural Gas Corp. 

Delaware County Electric Coop 

Eagle Creek 

Eastern Gas Trans and Storage 

EmKey Gathering, LLC 

Empire Pipeline, Inc. 

110700 

110700 

110700 

110700 

110700 

110700 

110700 

110700 

110700 

110700 

110700 

110700 

110700 

110700 

110700 

111900 

111900 

113300 

113300 

104000 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

810800 

830000 

830000 

801550 

801550 

Wappinger 

Carmel 

Kent 

Putnam Valley 

Eastchester 

Greenburgh 

Mamaroneck 

Ossining 

Pelham 

Rye 

Bronx 

Brooklyn 

Manhattan 

Queens 

Staten Island 

Virgil 

Urbana 

Hamden 

Walton 

Chesterfield 

Allen 

Wellsville 

Veteran 

Virgil 

Pavilion 

Skaneateles 

Ithaca 

Danby 

Dryden 

Groton 

Ithaca 

Lansing 

Newfield 

Bennington 

Covington 

Genesee Falls 

Warsaw 

Busti 

Clymer 

Grand Island 

Alabama 

135600 

372000 

372200 

372800 

552401 

552600 

553200 

554200 

554400 

554800 

600100 

610100 

620100 

630100 

640100 

114600 

467200 

123400 

125600 

152000 

022200 

027000 

074000 

114600 

184000 

315000 

500700 

502200 

502400 

502800 

503000 

503200 

503400 

562400 

562800 

563400 

564800 

062200 

063200 

144600 

182000 

Dutchess 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Westchester 

Westchester 

Westchester 

Westchester 

Westchester 

Westchester 

Bronx 

Kings 

New York 

Queens 

Richmond 

Cortland 

Steuben 

Delaware 

Delaware 

Essex 

Allegany 

Allegany 

Chemung 

Cortland 

Genesee 

Onondaga 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Chautauqua 

Chautauqua 

Erie 

Genesee 
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Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

Empire Pipeline, Inc. 

Enterprise TE Products 

Erie Boulevard Hydropower LP 

Fillmore Gas Company, Inc. 

GR Catalyst Two LLC 

Green Mountain Power 

Honeoye Storage Corp. 

Hudson Valley Water (A) 

Iroquois Gas Trans System 

Keyspan Gas East Corporation 

801550 

801550 

801550 

801550 

801550 

801550 

801550 

801550 

801550 

801550 

844810 

844810 

844810 

844810 

844810 

844810 

844810 

195300 

195300 

195300 

195300 

195300 

195300 

117300 

117300 

190100 

108000 

122000 

223100 

823360 

823360 

823360 

823360 

823360 

823360 

823360 

823360 

127410 

Bergen 

Byron 

Elba 

Oakfield 

Henrietta 

Riga 

Lockport 

Royalton 

Butler 

Lyons 

Broome 

Caroline 

Danby 

Dryden 

Enfield 

Ithaca 

Newfield 

Bleecker 

Champion 

Croghan 

Lockport 

Parishville 

Potsdam 

Covington 

Genesee Falls 

Greenwich 

Hampton 

Richmond 

Saugerties 

Greenport 

Clinton 

Milan 

Salisbury 

Croghan 

Canajoharie 

Waddington 

Bronx 

Glen Cove 

182600 

183000 

183400 

183800 

263200 

264800 

292600 

293600 

542200 

542800 

432200 

502000 

502200 

502400 

502600 

503000 

503400 

172000 

223000 

232000 

290900 

406600 

407400 

562800 

563400 

533400 

533600 

324200 

514800 

104000 

132400 

133600 

214600 

232000 

272200 

408200 

600100 

280500 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Wayne 

Wayne 

Schoharie 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Fulton 

Jefferson 

Lewis 

Niagara 

St Lawrence 

St Lawrence 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Washington 

Washington 

Ontario 

Ulster 

Columbia 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Herkimer 

Lewis 

Montgomery 

St Lawrence 

Bronx 

Nassau 
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Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

Keyspan Gas East Corporation 

Kiantone Pipeline Corporation 

Kingsvale Water Co. 

Lachute Hydro Co. Inc. 

Lockport Energy Associates 

Lower Saranac Corporation 

Lower Saranac Hydro Partners 

McGill Hydro 

Millennium Pipeline Co., LLC 

Mt Ebo Sewer Waste Water 

Mt Ebo Water Works 

Muni Commission Boonville Elec 

National Fuel Gas Distribution 

127410 

127410 

127410 

127410 

127410 

127410 

127410 

127410 

825150 

825150 

825150 

207320 

134405 

128100 

102070 

190210 

102400 

810700 

208301 

208300 

103500 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

Hempstead 

North Hempstead 

North Hempstead 

North Hempstead 

North Hempstead 

North Hempstead 

Oyster Bay 

Queens 

New Albion 

Persia 

Grand Island 

Carmel 

Ticonderoga 

Lockport 

Beacon 

Plattsburgh 

Black Brook 

Veteran 

Southeast 

Southeast 

Lewis 

Ward 

Wellsville 

Ashford 

Coldspring 

East Otto 

Farmersville 

Franklinville 

Great Valley 

Napoli 

New Albion 

Otto 

Perrysburg 

Persia 

Busti 

282039 

282209 

282211 

282219 

282255 

282257 

282423 

630100 

046400 

047200 

144600 

372000 

154800 

292600 

130200 

094200 

092600 

074000 

373000 

373000 

233200 

026800 

027000 

042200 

042600 

043200 

043800 

044000 

044400 

046200 

046400 

046800 

047000 

047200 

062200 

Nassau 

Nassau 

Nassau 

Nassau 

Nassau 

Nassau 

Nassau 

Queens 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Erie 

Putnam 

Essex 

Niagara 

Dutchess 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Chemung 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Lewis 

Allegany 

Allegany 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Chautauqua 
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Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

National Fuel Gas Distribution 

National Fuel Gas Supply 

Niagara Mohawk dba Nat'l Grid 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123700 

123710 

123710 

123710 

123710 

123710 

123710 

123710 

123710 

123710 

123710 

123710 

123710 

123710 

123710 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

Clymer 

Grand Island 

Batavia 

Alabama 

Alexander 

Batavia 

Elba 

Oakfield 

Pavilion 

Cambria 

Niagara 

Richmond 

Hornellsville 

Arcade 

Bennington 

Covington 

Eagle 

Genesee Falls 

Middlebury 

Ward 

Wellsville 

Ashford 

Franklinville 

Otto 

Perrysburg 

Red House 

Clymer 

Grand Island 

Arcade 

Bennington 

Covington 

Genesee Falls 

Middlebury 

New Hudson 

Wellsville 

Ashford 

Coldspring 

East Otto 

Farmersville 

Franklinville 

Great Valley 

Napoli 

New Albion 

Otto 

063200 

144600 

180200 

182000 

182200 

182400 

183400 

183800 

184000 

292000 

293000 

324200 

465200 

562000 

562400 

562800 

563000 

563400 

563800 

026800 

027000 

042200 

044000 

046800 

047000 

047800 

063200 

144600 

562000 

562400 

562800 

563400 

563800 

026200 

027000 

042200 

042600 

043200 

043800 

044000 

044400 

046200 

046400 

046800 

Chautauqua 

Erie 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Ontario 

Steuben 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Allegany 

Allegany 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Chautauqua 

Erie 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Allegany 

Allegany 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 
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Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

Niagara Mohawk dba Nat'l Grid 132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

Perrysburg 

Red House 

Sterling 

Busti 

Clymer 

Black Brook 

Saranac 

Greenport 

Taghkanic 

Virgil 

Clinton 

Milan 

Red Hook 

Grand Island 

Crown Point 

Minerva 

Moriah 

North Elba 

North Hudson 

St. Armand 

Schroon 

Ticonderoga 

Westport 

Harrietstown 

Bleecker 

Batavia 

Alabama 

Alexander 

Batavia 

Bergen 

Byron 

Elba 

Oakfield 

Pavilion 

Salisbury 

Champion 

Ellisburg 

Croghan 

Lewis 

Lowville 

Brighton 

Clarkson 

Gates 

Henrietta 

Riga 

Rush 

047000 

047800 

055600 

062200 

063200 

092600 

094400 

104000 

105400 

114600 

132400 

133600 

134800 

144600 

152200 

153400 

153600 

154000 

154200 

154400 

154600 

154800 

155000 

164600 

172000 

180200 

182000 

182200 

182400 

182600 

183000 

183400 

183800 

184000 

214600 

223000 

223400 

232000 

233200 

233600 

262000 

262400 

262600 

263200 

264800 

265000 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cayuga 

Chautauqua 

Chautauqua 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Columbia 

Columbia 

Cortland 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Erie 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 

Franklin 

Fulton 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Herkimer 

Jefferson 

Jefferson 

Lewis 

Lewis 

Lewis 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Monroe 
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Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

Niagara Mohawk dba Nat'l Grid 

North Country Gas Pipeline 

Northwood Water Company 

NY Transco LLC 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

132350 

816650 

816650 

816650 

816650 

232750 

139800 

139800 

Canajoharie 

Lockport 

Cambria 

Hartland 

Lockport 

Niagara 

Royalton 

Dewitt 

Manlius 

Skaneateles 

Tully 

Farmington 

Richmond 

Barre 

Granby 

West Monroe 

Sand Lake 

De Peyster 

Louisville 

Madrid 

Parishville 

Potsdam 

Stockholm 

Waddington 

Broome 

Johnsburg 

Cambridge 

Fort Ann 

Fort Edward 

Greenwich 

Hampton 

Hartford 

Kingsbury 

Whitehall 

Lyons 

Covington 

Beekmantown 

Champlain 

Chazy 

Plattsburgh 

Malta 

Hamden 

Clinton 

272200 

290900 

292000 

292200 

292600 

293000 

293600 

312600 

313800 

315000 

315400 

322800 

324200 

342200 

352800 

356000 

384000 

403200 

405200 

405600 

406600 

407400 

408000 

408200 

432200 

523000 

532200 

532800 

533000 

533400 

533600 

533800 

534400 

535200 

542800 

562800 

092400 

092800 

093000 

094200 

414000 

123400 

132400 

Montgomery 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Onondaga 

Onondaga 

Onondaga 

Onondaga 

Ontario 

Ontario 

Orleans 

Oswego 

Oswego 

Rensselaer 

St Lawrence 

St Lawrence 

St Lawrence 

St Lawrence 

St Lawrence 

St Lawrence 

St Lawrence 

Schoharie 

Warren 

Washington 

Washington 

Washington 

Washington 

Washington 

Washington 

Washington 

Washington 

Wayne 

Wyoming 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Saratoga 

Delaware 

Dutchess 
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Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

NY Transco LLC 

NYC Bureau of Water Supply 

NYS Electric & Gas Corp. 

139800 

231000 

231000 

231000 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

Milan 

Kent 

Southeast 

North Salem 

Ward 

West Almond 

Vestal 

Coldspring 

Napoli 

New Albion 

Perrysburg 

Persia 

Sempronius 

Springport 

Ellington 

Van Etten 

Veteran 

Plattsburgh 

Altona 

Ausable 

Beekmantown 

Black Brook 

Champlain 

Chazy 

Clinton 

Dannemora 

Ellenburg 

Mooers 

Peru 

Plattsburgh 

Saranac 

Taghkanic 

Virgil 

Hamden 

Walton 

Amenia 

Northeast 

Chesterfield 

Essex 

Jay 

Keene 

Lewis 

Moriah 

Newcomb 

133600 

372200 

373000 

554000 

026800 

027200 

034800 

042600 

046200 

046400 

047000 

047200 

055000 

055400 

064000 

073800 

074000 

091300 

092000 

092200 

092400 

092600 

092800 

093000 

093200 

093400 

093600 

093800 

094000 

094200 

094400 

105400 

114600 

123400 

125600 

132000 

133800 

152000 

152600 

152800 

153000 

153200 

153600 

153800 

Dutchess 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Westchester 

Allegany 

Allegany 

Broome 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cayuga 

Cayuga 

Chautauqua 

Chemung 

Chemung 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Clinton 

Columbia 

Cortland 

Delaware 

Delaware 

Dutchess 

Dutchess 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 
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Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

NYS Electric & Gas Corp. 131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

131600 

Westport 

Willsboro 

Wilmington 

Lowville 

Lockport 

Cambria 

Hartland 

Lockport 

Niagara 

Royalton 

Skaneateles 

Seneca 

Barre 

Pittsfield 

Carmel 

Kent 

Patterson 

Putnam Valley 

Southeast 

Sand Lake 

Mechanicville 

Malta 

Covert 

Hornellsville 

Urbana 

Ithaca 

Caroline 

Danby 

Dryden 

Enfield 

Groton 

Ithaca 

Lansing 

Newfield 

Ulysses 

Fort Ann 

Greenwich 

Lyons 

North Salem 

Bennington 

Genesee Falls 

Middlebury 

Warsaw 

Middlesex 

Starkey 

155000 

155200 

155400 

233600 

290900 

292000 

292200 

292600 

293000 

293600 

315000 

324400 

342200 

365200 

372000 

372200 

372400 

372800 

373000 

384000 

411000 

414000 

452000 

465200 

467200 

500700 

502000 

502200 

502400 

502600 

502800 

503000 

503200 

503400 

503600 

532800 

533400 

542800 

554000 

562400 

563400 

563800 

564800 

572800 

573400 

Essex 

Essex 

Essex 

Lewis 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Onondaga 

Ontario 

Orleans 

Otsego 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Rensselaer 

Saratoga 

Saratoga 

Seneca 

Steuben 

Steuben 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Washington 

Washington 

Wayne 

Westchester 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Yates 

Yates 
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Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

Occidental Petroleum 

Orbcomm Development 

Otsego Electric Coop. 

Rochester Gas & Electric 

Salamanca Water and Light 

Sea Cliff Water Company 

Seneca Energy II, LLC 

Seneca Power Partner, lp 

Seven Springs Sewer 

Shell Appalachia 

St. Lawrence Gas Company 

822600 

822600 

791200 

134600 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

139000 

239860 

240800 

102200 

102900 

299200 

864200 

864200 

139900 

139900 

139900 

139900 

139900 

139900 

Alexander 

Middlebury 

Arcade 

Pittsfield 

Allen 

Sterling 

Bergen 

Byron 

Pavilion 

Brighton 

Clarkson 

Gates 

Henrietta 

Riga 

Rush 

Farmington 

Butler 

Lyons 

Sodus 

Arcade 

Covington 

Eagle 

Genesee Falls 

Warsaw 

Great Valley 

Oyster Bay 

Seneca 

Batavia 

North Salem 

Enfield 

Newfield 

Croghan 

Louisville 

Madrid 

Potsdam 

Stockholm 

Waddington 

182200 

563800 

562000 

365200 

022200 

055600 

182600 

183000 

184000 

262000 

262400 

262600 

263200 

264800 

265000 

322800 

542200 

542800 

544200 

562000 

562800 

563000 

563400 

564800 

044400 

282423 

324400 

180200 

554000 

502600 

503400 

232000 

405200 

405600 

407400 

408000 

408200 

Genesee 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Otsego 

Allegany 

Cayuga 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Genesee 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Monroe 

Ontario 

Wayne 

Wayne 

Wayne 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Cattaraugus 

Nassau 

Ontario 

Genesee 

Westchester 

Tompkins 

Tompkins 

Lewis 

St Lawrence 

St Lawrence 

St Lawrence 

St Lawrence 

St Lawrence 
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Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

Steuben Rural Electric Coop 

Sunoco Pipeline LP 

Tennessee Gas Pipeline Company 

Texas Brine Corporation 

Town of Massena Electric 

Trans. Gas Pipeline Corp. 

Twin Tier Pipeline, LLC 

Union Falls Hydro Power LP 

Veolia Water New York 

Verizon New York, Inc. 

143800 

143800 

143800 

143800 

143800 

805500 

805500 

805500 

844750 

844750 

844750 

844750 

844750 

844750 

844750 

844750 

844750 

844750 

844750 

844820 

844820 

127480 

127480 

845250 

845250 

896000 

190290 

243000 

243000 

243000 

243000 

243000 

243000 

243000 

243000 

631900 

Napoli 

New Albion 

Ellington 

Hornellsville 

Urbana 

Vestal 

Batavia 

Gates 

Perrysburg 

Canajoharie 

Cambria 

Lockport 

Skaneateles 

Greenburgh 

Rye 

Bennington 

Covington 

Middlebury 

Middlesex 

Alexander 

Niagara 

Louisville 

Stockholm 

Manhattan 

Staten Island 

Danby 

Black Brook 

Carmel 

Patterson 

Southeast 

Eastchester 

Greenburgh 

Mamaroneck 

Pelham 

Rye 

Tully 

046200 

046400 

064000 

465200 

467200 

034800 

182400 

262600 

047000 

272200 

292000 

292600 

315000 

552600 

554800 

562400 

562800 

563800 

572800 

182200 

293000 

405200 

408000 

620100 

640100 

502200 

092600 

372000 

372400 

373000 

552401 

552600 

553200 

554400 

554800 

315400 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Chautauqua 

Steuben 

Steuben 

Broome 

Genesee 

Monroe 

Cattaraugus 

Montgomery 

Niagara 

Niagara 

Onondaga 

Westchester 

Westchester 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Wyoming 

Yates 

Genesee 

Niagara 

St Lawrence 

St Lawrence 

New York 

Richmond 

Tompkins 

Clinton 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Putnam 

Westchester 

Westchester 

Westchester 

Westchester 

Westchester 

Onondaga 
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Municipalities Requesting 2025 Advisories by Company 

as of 10/25/2024 

Name Code Name Code County 

Vill Little Valley Electric 126810 Napoli 046200 Cattaraugus 

Village Lake Placid Electric 124800 North Elba 154000 Essex 

Village of Akron Water 201450 Bennington 562400 Wyoming 

Village of Albion Water 201260 Barre 342200 Orleans 

Village of Angelica Electric 100200 Allen 022200 Allegany 

Village of Arcade Electric 101000 Arcade 562000 Wyoming 

Village of Carthage Water 207400 Croghan 232000 Lewis 

Village of Castile Water 206970 Genesee Falls 563400 Wyoming 

Village of Dannemora Sewage 212400 Saranac 094400 Clinton 

Village of Fort Edward Water 217850 Moreau 414400 Saratoga 

Village of Interlaken Water 223600 Covert 452000 Seneca 

Village of Lowville Water 227400 Lowville 233600 Lewis 

Village of Manchester Water 227900 Farmington 322800 Ontario 

Village of Ossining Water 299600 Ossining 554200 Westchester 

Village of Poultney Water 237500 Hampton 533600 Washington 

Village of Scarsdale Water 240230 Greenburgh 552600 Westchester 

Village of Trumansburg Water 245760 Covert 452000 Seneca 

Warsaw Municipal Water 247650 Warsaw 564800 Wyoming 

West End Dam Associates 197101 Champion 223000 Jefferson 

Windsor Machinery Co., Inc. 108600 Wappinger 135600 Dutchess 
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